Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Recommended print dimension:
Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.651.20

MELON RECYCLE 120

MELON RECYCLE 120, recycled cotton
backpack, 120g/m2, blue

120 g/m2
recycled cotton
20x10cm
0.0816 kg
0.0916 kg

245

150/50/10

0.46 mx0.3 mx0.52 m
13.74 kg
8605040041109
420292980000

171



